



Prudential Sugar Corporation Limited

Regd. Office : "Akash Ganga" Plot No. 144, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad - 500 073. T.S. INDIA
Tel : +91-40-67334412, Fax : +91-40-67334433 | Email : psclsugar@gmail.com | www.prudentialsugar.com
CIN : L15432TG1990PLC032731

Ref: PSCL/SE/2023-24/Nov -

Date: 16/11/2023

To
The General Manager,
Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, **Mumbai - 400001.**
Maharashtra State, India.
Script Code: 500342

To
Asst Vice President,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza Block G, C 1,
Bandra Kurla Complex, G Block, Bandra East,
Mumbai - 400051.
Maharashtra State, India.
Script Code: PRUDMOULI

To
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,
#7, Lyons Range, Murgighata,
Dalhousie, **Kolkata - 700001,**
West Bengal State, India.
Script Code: 026037

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: : Submission of Newspaper Publication in connection to the Outcome of Board Meeting of the Company held on Tuesday, November 14, 2023;

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Publication on Unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 announced by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on Tuesday, November 14, 2023. Financial Results had been published in both Business Standard and Saksham (Local) on Thursday October 16, 2023.

We request you to take the above information on record and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Truly,
For Prudential Sugar Corporation Limited

Authorised Signatory

Encl.: as above



IVRCL LIMITED							
Regd.Off: "MIHIR", 8-2-350/5/A/24/1B, Road No.2 Panchavati Colony, Banjarahills Hyderabad. Website: www.ivrcl.com Email: info@ivrinfra.com CIN: L45201TG1987PLC007959							
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEP 30, 2023 (₹ in lakhs except share data)							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
		Sep 30, 2023 UNAUDITED	June 30, 2023 UNAUDITED	Sep 30, 2022 UNAUDITED	Sep 30, 2023 UNAUDITED	Sep 30, 2022 UNAUDITED	March 31, 2023 AUDITED
1.	Total Income from operations	1,899.14	2,897.74	1,028.91	4,796.88	2,106.68	8,814.12
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(64,866.46)	(62,132.33)	(56,406.62)	(126,998.79)	(110,262.13)	(230,201.26)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(64,866.46)	(62,132.33)	(56,406.62)	(126,998.79)	(110,262.13)	(230,201.26)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(64,904.03)	(62,169.90)	(56,444.19)	(127,073.93)	(110,337.27)	(230,351.55)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the year	(64,884.98)	(62,150.85)	(56,417.33)	(127,035.83)	(110,283.55)	(230,275.35)
6.	Equity Share Capital	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95	15,657.95
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised for the quarterly results)	(8.29)	(7.94)	(7.21)	(16.23)	(14.09)	(29.41)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the company's website www.ivrcl.com.

Sutanu Sinha
Liqudator for IVRCL LIMITED
IBBI/IPA-003/IP-NO0020/2017-18/10167

Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 14, 2023

ADITYA ISPAT LIMITED						
Plot No. 20 Phase V, IDA, Jeedimetla, Hyderabad - 500055. Phone: +914023773675, Fax: +914023746169 www.adityaispat.com Email: info@adityaispat.com CIN: L27109TG1990PLC012099						
UNAUDITED STANDALONE STATEMENT OF PROFIT AND LOSS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023. (Rs in Lakhs)						
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED		
	30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited
1. Total Income From Operations	1796.85	1337.04	865.34	3133.89	2398.18	5344.76
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	1.50	0.78	10.26	2.28	38.86	40.05
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1.10	0.58	7.54	1.68	28.70	29.59
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1.10	0.58	7.54	1.68	28.70	30.72
5. Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- Each/-) F.V.Rs. 10/-	535	535	535	535	535	535
6. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	541.77
7. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (FV of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic in Rs. Per Share. Diluted in Rs. Per Share.	0.02 0.02	0.01 0.01	0.14 0.14	0.03 0.03	0.54 0.54	0.55 0.55

The above unaudited results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

2. The Company deals with one segment i.e Bright Steel Bars and Wires. As the Company has a single reportable segment, the segment wise disclosure requirement of Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment is not applicable to it.

3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder with effect from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly these financials have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendments) Rules, 2016.

4. Accordingly Previous period/year figures have been re-grouped/rearranged to confirm to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half year ended 30.09.23. Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Financial Results for the said quarter and year end are available on the Stock Exchanges website: www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company website: www.adityaispat.com

For ADITYA ISPAT LIMITED
Sd/-
(ADITYA CHACHAN)
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN 10349309

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14-11-2023

PRUDENTIAL SUGAR CORPORATION LIMITED							
Regd. Off: Akash Ganga, Plot No.144, Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad - 500073, Telangana. Website: www.nbi-india.co.in, E-mail: nbfinance@yamil.com							
Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sl.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations/Other Income	180.36	715.01	989.13	3320.23	8486.17	3011.11
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	118.03	48.38	245.43	179.78	376.89	230.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	85.15	34.92	177.11	129.76	272.04	166.40
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	85.15	34.92	177.11	129.76	272.04	166.40
5.	Equity Share Capital	3225.20	3312.70	3225.20	3312.70	3225.20	3312.70
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic : Diluted :	0.26 0.23	0.11 0.11	0.55 0.49	0.39 0.39	0.64 0.62	0.51 0.49

NOTES:
a. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2023.
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Financial Year Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) & (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company Website (www.prudentialsugar.com).

For Prudential Sugar Corporation Limited
Sd/- Vinod Baid
Chairman & Director
DIN: 00010142

Date: November 14, 2023
Place: Hyderabad

GENNEX LABORATORIES LIMITED							
Regd. Off. Add: Survey No.133, IDA Bollaram, Jinjaram Mandal, Medak, Sangareddy District- 502 325, Telangana State, India							
Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015) (Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sl.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations	1,430.33	1,962.29	2,848.17	3,413.38	6,850.16	1,817.74
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	354.57	139.82	699.09	240.47	601.12	395.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	354.57	139.82	699.09	240.47	601.12	395.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and / or Extraordinary items)	265.93	104.63	523.15	179.95	455.90	104.63
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	265.93	104.63	523.15	179.95	455.90	104.63
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,774.47	1,265.03	1,774.47	1,265.03	1,774.47	1,265.03
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.150	0.083	0.295	0.142	0.259	0.173
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.150	0.083	0.295	0.142	0.259	0.173

NOTE:
a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2023.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Financial Year Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company Website (www.gennexlab.com).

For Gennex Laboratories Limited
Sd/- Anirant Baid
Managing Director
DIN: 01171945

Date: November 14, 2023
Place: Hyderabad

RAASI REFRACTORIES LIMITED							
Registered Office: H.No. 15-145/9, KODANDARAM NAGAR, SAROOR NAGAR, HYDERABAD-60 CIN: L26920TG1981PLC003339							
Standalone Statement of Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sl.No	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	(a) Revenue from operations	1,690.73	234.08	1,112.68	1,924.81	2,019.69	5,906.52
	(b) Other Income	0.00	0.31	(27.37)	0.31	0.30	5.90
2.	Total Revenue	1,690.73	234.39	1,085.31	1,925.13	2,019.99	5,912.42
3.	Profit/(loss) for the period before tax	455.10	(225.04)	(147.44)	230.07	(398.79)	103.80
4.	Profit/(loss) for the period after tax	455.10	(225.04)	(147.44)	230.07	(398.79)	86.43
5.	Total comprehensive income	455.10	(225.04)	(147.44)	230.07	(398.79)	86.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	471.31	471.31	471.31	471.31	471.31	471.31
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	(1,602.10)	-	(1,832.17)
8.	Earnings per Share						
	Basic	9.66	(4.77)	(3.13)	4.88	(8.46)	1.83
	Diluted	9.66	(4.77)	(3.13)	4.88	(8.46)	1.83

NOTE:
1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2023.
2) The above is an Extract of the detailed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Raasi Refractories Limited

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 14.11.2023

KONDA LAXMAIAH
Managing Director (DIN 00573281)

SURYAVANSHI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED						
Regd. Office Surya Towers, 105, 2nd Floor, Sarfaraj Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telangana. Ph: 91-40-440-2783333 E-mail: info@suryavanshi.com Website: www.suryavanshi.com						
Un audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30/09/2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30-09-2023 Un Audited	30-06-2023 Un Audited	30-09-2022 Un Audited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited
		1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1,086.09	1,156.23	1,301.31
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(137.46)	(149.53)	(248.41)	594.04	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	134.19	(149.53)	(230.83)	(19.99)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	134.19	(149.53)	(230.83)	(23.93)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	134.19	(149.53)	(230.83)	(31.75)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	491.08	491.08	491.08	491.08	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised)	2.73	(3.05)	(4.70)	(0.49)	
	Basic : (Rs)	2.73	(3.05)	(4.70)	(0.49)	
	Diluted : (Rs)	2.73	(3.05)	(4.70)	(0.49)	

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.suryavanshi.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Place: Secunderabad
Date: 14-11-2023

R.K. AGARWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR

ALUFLUORIDE LIMITED	
CIN: L24110AP1984PLC005096	
Mulagada, Mindi Visakhapatnam 530 012, AP, Phone: (91 891) 2548567, 2577077	
Email: contact@alufluoride.com, Website: www.alufluoride.com	
NOTICE TO MEMBERS	
This is to inform that in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder, read with General Circular No.14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, Circular No.17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, Circular No. 11/2022 dated December 28, 2022 and Circular No.09/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars") and Circulars issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circulars"), the Extra-ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the Company will be held on Monday, 11 th December, 2023 at 11.00 AM IST through Video Conference ("VC")/ Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility provided by the Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") to transact the businesses as set out in the Notice of EGM.	
The Government of India, Ministry of Corporate Affairs has allowed conducting EGM through Video Conferencing (VC) or Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM) and dispensed the personal presence of the members at the meeting. Accordingly, the Ministry of Corporate Affairs has issued the aforesaid MCA Circulars, prescribing the procedures and manner of conducting the EGM through VC/OAVM. In terms of the said circulars, the EGM of the members will be held through VC/OAVM. Hence, members can attend and participate in the EGM through VC/OAVM only. The detailed procedure for participation in the meeting through VC/OAVM is as per Note No. 16 and 18 in the Notice of the EGM and are also available at the Company's website www.alufluoride.com.	
The Notice of the EGM will be sent electronically to those Members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories. As per the SEBI Circular physical copies of the Notice of EGM will not be sent to the Members. The Notice of the EGM will also be available on the website of the Company at www.alufluoride.com, on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on the website of CDSL at www.evotingindia.com.	
Members holding shares in dematerialised mode, are requested to register/update their email addresses with their respective Depositories Participants. Members holding shares in physical mode, are requested to provide necessary details like Folio No., Name of Shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN Card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company at their e-mail address xifield@gmail.com for receiving the Notice of EGM.	
Shareholders will have an opportunity to cast their votes on the businesses as set forth in the Notice of the EGM through e-voting system. The manner of e-voting for shareholders holding shares in dematerialised mode, physical mode and for shareholders who have not registered their email addresses has been provided in detail in the Notice of the EGM.	
This notice is being issued for the information and benefit of all the Shareholders of the Company in Compliance with the applicable circulars of the MCA and SEBI.	
BY ORDER OF THE BOARD For Alufluoride Limited Sd/- Venkat Akkineni Managing Director DIN: 00013996	
Place : Visakhapatnam Date : 15-11-2023	

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED		APPENDIX IV (See rule 8(1)) POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property)			
Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) of the above Corporate/ Register office under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (hereinafter referred as the "said Act") and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a demand notice below dated calling upon the below Borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.					
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 on this 10th day of November of the year 2023.					
The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited (Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited) the amount and interest thereon.					
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. Details of Property taken in possession are herein below.					
Sr. No.	Name of Borrowers	Description of Property	Possession taken Date	Date of statutory Demand Notice	Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)
1.	CINTA SANTOSH KUMAR, CINTA INDREEWATHI VAMSHI AGAMCIES,	All That Piece And Parcel Of Part Of House No.1-6-185/A, Admeasuring 433.4 Sq.Yds., Situated At Babuji Nagar, Musheerabad, Hyderabad And Bounded On- N: House No.1-6-185/B Sri Ram Mohan; S: House Under Construction Of Sri A.Panduranga; E: Road; W: House Of Mrs. Rajamani.	10/11/2023	09/05/2023	Loan No. HL/0026/H/13/100012 Rs. 2,63,99,101.78/- (Rupees Two Crores Sixty Three Lacs Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred One and Seventy Eight Paise Only) payable as on 09/05/2023 along with interest @ 14.80 p.a. till the realization.
2.	KARREY SUVARNA, KARREY BAPU REDDY,	All That Piece And Parcel Residential Flat No.201, In Second Floor Of "Gurukrupa" Being Municipal No. 10-349/S1, Plinth Area Of 865 Sq. Ft. (Including Common Areas) Together With Proportionate Undivided Share Of Land Measuring 25.00 Sq Yds, Out Of 267.00 Sq Yds., Constructed In House No. 10-349/S1. On Plot No. 66. In Sy.No. 672, 676 And 674. Situated At Vasanthapuri Colony, Malkojgi, Within The Limits Of Gmc, Malkojgi Circle And Mandal. Ranga Reddy District And Bounded By: North southEast West open To Sky flat No. 202 corridor open To Sky.	10/11/2023	09/05/2023	Loan No. HL/0273/H/13/100002 Rs. 17,00,874.85/- (Rupees Seventeen Lacs Eight Hundred Seventy Four and Eighty Five Paise Only) payable as on 09/05/2023 along with interest @ 15.30 p.a. till the realization.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 16.11.2023

Sd/- Authorised Officer
Poonawalla Housing Finance Limited
(Formerly known as Magma Housing Finance Limited)

AANANDA LAKSHMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED						
E-mail ID: info@aanandalakshmi.com; Website: www.aanandalakshmi.com CIN: L17121TG2013PLC086564. Regd. office: 6th Floor, Surya Towers, 105, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500003 Phone: 91-40-27843333						
Extract of Un audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30/09/2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		30-09-2023 Un Audited	30-06-2023 Un Audited	30-09-2022 Un Audited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited
		1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	6.75	140.45	9.78
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.57)	111.46	7.91	13.28	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.57)	202.43	7.91	308.18	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13.57)	202.43	7.91	308.18	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	134.75	188.65	(58.75)	501.39	
6.	Equity Share Capital	349.93	349.93	349.93	349.93	

